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A Home Government Degree College Majalta

Seat matrix for the Session CUET 2024-25

List of Major-Minor intake

Seat Matrix Intake Locked

University:College

Programme Name

Sno. [Search College

Search Major

1 JU::Government Degree College
Majalta

2 JU::Government Degree College
Majalta

3 JU::Government Degree College
Majalta

https://jkheddic.in/seatmatrix/view

Bachelor of Arts & Humanities
With Major in Dogri

Bachelor of Arts & Humanities
With Major in English/English
Literature

Bachelor of Arts & Humanities
With Major in Hindi

Intake

80

80

80

Sno.

Sno.

Sno.

Minor

Hindi

English
Literature

Education

Political
Science

Economics

Minor

Dogri

Hindi

Mathematics

Economics

Political
Science

Minor

English
Literature

Dogri

Political
Science

Education

Minor
Intake

40

40

40

40

40

Minot
Intake

40

40

40

40

40

Minor
Intake

40

40

40

40
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University:College

Sno.

4 JU::Government Degree College
Majalta

5 JU:Government Degree College
Majalta

6 JU::Government Degree College
Majalta

https://jkheddic.in/seatmatrix/view

Home::JKHEDDIC

Programme Name

Bachelor of Arts & Humanities
With Major in Urdu

Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Economics

Bachelor of Social and Behavioral
Science With Major in Education

Intake

80

80

80

Sno. Minor

5 Economics

Sno. Minor

1 Dogri

2 Hindi

3 English
Literature

4 Political
Science

5 Economics

6 Education

Sno. Minor

1 Education

2 Political
Science

3 Mathematics

4 Hindi

5 English
Literature

6 Dogri

Sno. Minor

1 Political
Science

2 Economics

3 Mathematics

Minor
Intake

40

Minor
Intake

40

40

40

40

40

40

Minot
Intake

40

40

40

40

Minot
Intake

40

40

40
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University:College

Sno.

7 JU::Government Degree College
Majalta

https://jkheddic.in/seatmatrix/view

Home::JKHEDDIC

Programme Name

Intake

Bachelor of Social and Behavioural 80
Science With Major in Political
Science

Sno.

Sno.

Minor
Hindi

English
Literature

Dogri

Minor
Economics
Education
Mathematics

English
Literature

Hindi

Dogri

Minot
Intake

40

40

40

Minot
Intake

40

40

40

40

40

40
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